
Rank Mark Standard Name Class Date Meet

Women   55m Dash

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1      7.94 F  CONF Devin, Sofia K            18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  2      7.97 F  CONF Hamilton, Khristen A      19     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  3      7.98 P  CONF Orozco, Nina S            19     12/12/2015  Howard County Winter Festival

  4      8.00 F  WLTR Lee, Anabelle R           19     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  5      8.18 F  WLTR Naeher, Sarah G           16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  6      8.30 F  WLTR Booth, Morgan H           16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  7      8.36 F  WLTR Dirkse, Elise S           16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  8      8.40 F  WLTR Washington, Hannah M      19     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  9      8.44 F  WLTR Rickels, Fiona J          18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 10      8.54 F       Schlier, Inga J           17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 10      8.54 F       Tooke, Amanda             17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 10      8.54 F       Gashe, Bezawit            19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 13      8.64 F       Miller, Rachel L          18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 14      8.74 F       Reback, Grace M           19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 14      8.74 F       Rodrigo, Nimna R          16     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 16      8.84 F       Peterson, Leah G          18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 16      8.84 F       Lister, Margaret C        17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 18      8.87 F       Knoke, Emma N             17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 19      8.94 F       Valenzuela, Michelle      18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 20      9.04 F       Lane, Taylor D            16     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 20      9.04 F       Son, Hyeyeon              16     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 20      9.04 F       Stenseth, Alexandra B     17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 23      9.14 F       Dombrowski, Diana P       18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 23      9.14 F       Tadlock, Sarah M          19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 23      9.14 F       Stegman, Molly M          17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 23      9.14 F       Casey, Avani M            16     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 27      9.17 F       Crockett, Hamilton T      16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 28      9.24 F       Ellis, Olivia M           19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 28      9.24 F       Rodas, Juliana M          18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 30      9.30 F       Young, Katie J            19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 31      9.34 F       Manley, Ash Lee T         16     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 31      9.34 F       Escobar, Adriana M        18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 33      9.54 F       Lemma, Elnatan M          17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 34      9.64 F       Venratraman, Niya         18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 34      9.64 F       Nobre Ayala, Iara E       18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 34      9.64 F       Patterson, Emma           17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 37      9.70 F       Aloizos, Petra J          18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 37      9.70 F       Quijano, Stephanie M      17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 39      9.74 F       Bagheri, Roushan          18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 39      9.74 F       Lee, Jennie J             19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 41      9.84 F       Luta, Ana C               18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 41      9.84 F       Oker, Helen M             18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 43      9.94 F       Amin, Nurul Izzah         17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 44     10.04 F       Augus, Marissa D          19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 45     10.13 F       Casey, Maya T             18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 46     10.14 F       Smudde, Christine S       19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 46     10.14 F       Al-Barazanchi, Maryam A   19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 48     10.34 F       Ousri, Sarah              17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 49     10.44 F       Pullarkat, Rejana R       19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 49     10.44 F       Amin, Nurul Ain N         18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 

Women   300m Dash

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 
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Rank Mark Standard Name Class Date Meet

===================================================================================================

  1     45.31 F  CONF Lee, Anabelle R           19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  2     45.50 F  CONF Smith, Hannah F           17     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  3     46.17 F  CONF Devin, Sofia K            18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  4     46.35 F  CONF Orozco, Nina S            19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  5     46.74 F  CONF Dirkse, Elise S           16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  6     47.54 F  CONF Booth, Morgan H           16     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  7     48.10 F  CONF Washington, Hannah M      19     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  8     48.28 F  CONF Hamilton, Khristen A      19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  9     48.94 F  WLTR Naeher, Sarah G           16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 10     50.18 F       Stenseth, Alexandra B     17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 11     50.61 F       Rickels, Fiona J          18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 12     50.64 F       Reback, Grace M           19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 13     50.81 F       Gashe, Bezawit            19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 14     51.44 F       Schlier, Inga J           17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 15     51.61 F       Tooke, Amanda             17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 16     52.14 F       Maynard, Alyssa N         19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 17     52.44 F       Miller, Rachel L          18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 18     53.28 F       Valenzuela, Michelle      18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 19     53.32 F       Casey, Avani M            16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 20     53.64 F       Tadlock, Sarah M          19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 21     53.89 F       Escobar, Adriana M        18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 21     53.89 F       Ellis, Olivia M           19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 23     54.24 F       Ehlert, Skye Y            19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 24     55.64 F       Oker, Helen M             18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 24     55.64 F       Nobre Ayala, Iara E       18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 26     55.65 F       Peterson, Leah G          18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 27     56.44 F       Dombrowski, Diana P       18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 28     56.55 F       Young, Katie J            19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 29     58.46 F       Aloizos, Petra J          18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 30     59.70 F       Venratraman, Niya         18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 31   1:00.29 F       Lee, Jennie J             19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 32   1:00.74 F       Houssami, Sarah B         16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 33   1:01.50 F       Casey, Maya T             18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 34   1:02.52 F       Amin, Nurul Izzah         17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 35   1:02.84 F       Al-Barazanchi, Maryam A   19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 36   1:03.05 F       Augus, Marissa D          19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 37   1:03.30 F       Luta, Ana C               18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 38   1:06.01 F       Amin, Nurul Ain N         18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 39   1:09.60 F       Pullarkat, Rejana R       19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 

Women   500m Dash

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1   1:23.54 F  NREG Smith, Hannah F           17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  2   1:26.26 F  CONF Dirkse, Michelle G        18     12/12/2015  Howard County Winter Festival

  3   1:29.43 F  WLTR Maynard, Alyssa N         19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  4   1:31.65 F  WLTR Qasem, Layan              17     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  5   1:33.24 F       Khartami, Yasmina         19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

  6   1:43.04 F       Herbolsheimer, Katherine  17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  7   1:43.95 F       Ehlert, Skye Y            19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  8   1:49.51 F       Toubassi, Tala            19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  9   1:49.74 F       Stegman, Molly M          17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 10   1:50.14 F       Sudarshan, Suchitra R     19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 11   1:50.34 F       Quijano, Stephanie M      17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 12   1:54.14 F       Lemma, Elnatan M          17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton
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Rank Mark Standard Name Class Date Meet

Women   1000m Run

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1   3:12.33 F  NREG Holt, Ashley              18     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  2   3:25.48 F  WLTR Smith, Sarah C            16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  3   3:30.11 F  WLTR Batsford, Kelly A         17     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  4   3:35.14 F  WLTR Qasem, Layan              17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  5   3:47.28 F       Sargsyan, Mariam          16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  6   3:48.56 F       Kennedy, Tatiana A        18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  7   3:48.64 F       Muvavarirwa, Mayita       18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  8   3:52.74 F       James, Jade               16     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  9   3:53.69 F       Schlechty, Anastasia G    18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 10   3:59.64 F       Melgar, Stefany M         17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 11   4:01.95 F       Sudarshan, Suchitra R     19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 12   4:04.84 F       Ehlert, Skye Y            19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 13   4:14.04 F       Sexton, Isabelle F        17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 14   4:14.13 F       Hurley, Jane C            19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 15   4:14.40 F       Schlechty, Abigail R      19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 

Women   1600m Run

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1   5:06.60 F  STAT Holt, Heather             18     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  2   5:37.23 F  CONF Robbins, Jenna N          17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  3   5:42.48 F  CONF Smith, Sarah C            16     12/12/2015  Howard County Winter Festival

  4   5:54.06 F  WLTR Murtha, Logan L           17     12/12/2015  Howard County Winter Festival

  5   6:04.14 F  WLTR Kenny, Katherine A        18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  6   6:06.85 F  WLTR Batsford, Kelly A         17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  7   6:25.93 F       James, Jade               16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  8   6:27.06 F       Kennedy, Tatiana A        18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  9   6:27.41 F       Schlechty, Anastasia G    18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 10   6:41.74 F       Melgar, Stefany M         17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 11   6:46.53 F       Sudarshan, Suchitra R     19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 12   6:58.65 F       Sexton, Isabelle F        17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 13   7:03.64 F       Schlechty, Abigail R      19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 14   7:03.69 F       Hurley, Jane C            19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 15   7:15.24 F       Toubassi, Tala            19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 

Women   3200m Run

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1  11:14.86 F  NREG Holt, Heather             18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  2  11:38.67 F  NREG Holt, Ashley              18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  3  12:11.81 F  CONF Robbins, Jenna N          17     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  4  12:26.82 F  CONF Smith, Sarah C            16     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  5  12:45.87 F  CONF Murtha, Logan L           17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  6  13:24.42 F  WLTR Kenny, Katherine A        18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 

Women   55m Hurdles

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1      9.54 F  CONF Schlier, Inga J           17     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  2     10.74 F  WLTR Son, Hyeyeon              16     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  3     11.14 F       Lane, Taylor D            16     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton
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Rank Mark Standard Name Class Date Meet

  3     11.14 F       Manley, Ash Lee T         16     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

  5     11.22 F       Knoke, Emma N             17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  6     11.44 F       Stegman, Molly M          17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  7     11.48 F       Devin, Sofia K            18     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  8     11.84 F       Tadlock, Sarah M          19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

  9     12.09 F       Patterson, Emma           17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 10     12.40 F       Quijano, Stephanie M      17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 11     12.54 F       Ellis, Olivia M           19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 12     15.07 F       Lemma, Elnatan M          17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 

Women    High Jump

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1   4-06.00 F  CONF Rickels, Fiona J          18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 

Women    Long Jump

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1  13-11.00 F  WLTR Orozco, Nina S            19     12/12/2015  Howard County Winter Festival

  2  13-04.00 F  WLTR Devin, Sofia K            18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  3  11-03.00 F       Lee, Anabelle R           19     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  4   8-08.00 F       Amin, Nurul Ain N         18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 

Women    Shot Put

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1  30-05.50 F  NREG Griggs, Dannie C          17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  2  24-06.50 F  WLTR Stenseth, Alexandra B     17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  3  23-04.00 F       Knoke, Emma N             17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  4  21-04.50 F       Peterson, Leah G          18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  5  18-07.00 F       Tiwari, Neha              19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  6  18-00.00 F       Greene, Satori R          17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 

Men   55m Dash

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1      7.01 F  CONF Han, Jacob R              17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  2      7.08 F  WLTR Gracia, Jason             18     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  3      7.12 F  WLTR Lauer, Casey J            17     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  4      7.32 F  WLTR Pedraza, Daniel E         17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  5      7.34 F  WLTR Cessna, Alexander E       17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  6      7.38 F  WLTR Khan, Aimal               17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  7      7.41 F  WLTR Quin, Connor N            18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  8      7.44 F  WLTR Schlier, Eric C           19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  9      7.52 F       Tran, Logan R             17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 10      7.53 F       Marin-Olivares, Rodrigo   17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 11      7.54 F       Hills, Lachlan P          18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 12      7.58 F       Tran, Andrew P            17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 13      7.59 F       Luo, Jiahao               18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 14      7.62 F       Baker, Steven H           17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 15      7.64 F       Torbett, Kyle             16     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 15      7.64 F       Abudiah Mohammad, Zeid    17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 15      7.64 F       Kim, Ahreum M             17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 18      7.73 F       Polk-Trauman, Ethan Q     16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015
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Rank Mark Standard Name Class Date Meet

 19      7.74 F       Doherty, Steven L         17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 20      7.78 F       Green, Dillon F           19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 21      7.81 F       Walton, Christopher       18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 22      7.84 F       Camillo, Khrystan A       16     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 22      7.84 F       Hinds, Iyanu R            19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 24      7.88 F       Dunn, Samuel P            17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 25      7.94 F       Goldstein, Cagan J        17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 25      7.94 F       Song, Andrew J            19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 27      8.01 F       Nghliem, Matthew X        19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 28      8.04 F       Alexander, Bryce A        19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 29      8.14 F       Handley, Joseph E         19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 29      8.14 F       Webb, William A           17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 31      8.24 F       Pillai, Rohit B           19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 31      8.24 F       Alexander, Ian M          18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 31      8.24 F       Luketic, Peter J          17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 31      8.24 F       Montfort, Nicolas M       17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 35      8.29 F       Feenick, Jack P           18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 36      8.34 F       Ferramondo, Matteo        18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 36      8.34 F       Shalaby, Ahmad H          18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 36      8.34 F       Brown, Matthew C          19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 39      8.44 F       Starke, Gianmarco         18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 39      8.44 F       McClarnon, Matthew T      19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 39      8.44 F       Liu, Nathaniel            18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 42      8.45 F       Tsering, Tenzin Y         19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 43      8.54 F       Simpson, Neel B           18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 43      8.54 F       Gurdak, Jared M           16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 45      8.70 F       Russell, Kyle W           19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 46      8.75 F       Butylev, Dmitry D         19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 47      8.77 F       Curran, Maurice A         19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 48      9.04 F       Volynski, Mark M          19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 

Men   300m Dash

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1     38.68 F  CONF Pedraza, Daniel E         17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  2     38.72 F  CONF Toscano, Sebastien G      17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  3     38.98 F  WLTR Han, Jacob R              17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  4     39.42 F  WLTR Leap, Robert J            16     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  5     39.74 F  WLTR Lauer, Casey J            17     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  6     40.87 F       Torbett, Kyle             16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  7     41.14 F       Quin, Connor N            18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  8     41.42 F       Gracia, Jason             18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  9     42.32 F       Doherty, Steven L         17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 10     42.60 F       Kim, Ahreum M             17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 11     42.64 F       Cessna, Alexander E       17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 12     42.71 F       Marin-Olivares, Rodrigo   17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 13     42.81 F       Tran, Logan R             17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 14     42.92 F       Luo, Jiahao               18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 15     42.94 F       Dunn, Samuel P            17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 16     42.96 F       Goldstein, Cagan J        17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 17     43.07 F       Walton, Christopher       18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 18     43.41 F       Khan, Aimal               17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 19     43.65 F       Baker, Steven H           17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 20     44.04 F       Hinds, Iyanu R            19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 21     44.14 F       Abudiah Mohammad, Zeid    17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 22     44.34 F       Hills, Lachlan P          18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 23     44.44 F       Green, Dillon F           19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015
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Rank Mark Standard Name Class Date Meet

 24     44.50 F       Polk-Trauman, Ethan Q     16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 25     45.34 F       Schlier, Eric C           19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 26     45.36 F       Feenick, Jack P           18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 27     45.75 F       Nghliem, Matthew X        19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 28     46.70 F       Gurdak, Jared M           16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 29     46.98 F       Alexander, Ian M          18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 30     47.54 F       Tran, Andrew P            17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 31     48.24 F       Luketic, Peter J          17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 32     48.41 F       Tsering, Tenzin Y         19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 33     50.05 F       Pillai, Rohit B           19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 34     50.07 F       Alexander, Bryce A        19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 35     50.64 F       Curran, Maurice A         19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 36     51.43 F       Russell, Kyle W           19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 37     51.60 F       Butylev, Dmitry D         19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 38     52.04 F       Simpson, Neel B           18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 

Men   500m Dash

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1   1:12.39 F  CONF Corkill, Ryan E           16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  2   1:15.55 F  WLTR Leap, Robert J            16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  3   1:18.14 F       Griggs, Jonathan A        17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

  4   1:18.28 F       Gillmore, Austin R        18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  5   1:21.24 F       Safsaf, Numan H           18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

  6   1:22.72 F       Brown, Matthew C          19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  7   1:22.83 F       Dunn, Samuel P            17     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  8   1:26.34 F       Bir, Gabriel M            19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

  9   1:27.49 F       Liu, Nathaniel            18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 10   1:29.04 F       Ferramondo, Matteo        18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 11   1:30.14 F       Buckley, Blain M          17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 12   1:30.74 F       Norwood, Harrison T       18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 13   1:36.24 F       Piehel, Sean R            19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 14   1:43.64 F       Buckley, Cole P           19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 15   1:44.74 F       Volynski, Mark M          19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 16   1:45.34 F       Roberts, Theodore V       17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 17   2:08.14 F       Hijazi-Klop, Aidan        19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 

Men   1000m Run

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1   2:49.69 F  WLTR Smith, Benjamin S         19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  2   2:51.15 F  WLTR McFaul, Justin C          16     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  3   2:55.70 F  WLTR Forney, David             18     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  4   2:56.42 F  WLTR Gustafson, Sean A         17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  5   2:59.34 F       Epstein, Ethan            17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  6   2:59.39 F       Griggs, Jonathan A        17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  7   3:06.56 F       Safsaf, Numan H           18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  8   3:12.44 F       Church, Oliver F          18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

  9   3:17.91 F       Kennedy, Sanchir T        19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 10   3:19.03 F       Pappala, Pranav A         18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 11   3:19.78 F       Balch, John H             16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 12   3:20.56 F       Buckley, Blain M          17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 13   3:24.63 F       Coerr, Jackson S          18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 14   3:28.44 F       Liu, Nathaniel            18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 15   3:29.81 F       Gurdak, Jackson A         19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 16   3:35.89 F       Ferramondo, Matteo        18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015
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 17   3:39.00 F       Piehel, Sean R            19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 18   3:39.17 F       Roberts, Theodore V       17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 19   3:40.54 F       Miller, Brian T           18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 20   3:43.96 F       Miller, Jacob C           19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 21   3:44.87 F       Fleury, Timothy L         18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 22   3:47.94 F       Buckley, Cole P           19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 23   3:49.07 F       Norwood, Harrison T       18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 24   3:53.33 F       Miralles, Darren P        18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 25   3:55.25 F       Simpson, Neel B           18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 26   3:57.96 F       Volynski, Mark M          19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 27   4:19.14 F       Hijazi-Klop, Aidan        19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 

Men   1600m Run

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1   4:37.67 F  CONF Haight, Alexander G       16     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  2   4:42.54 F  CONF Lynch, Patrick C          17     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  3   4:48.18 F  WLTR Gustafson, Sean A         17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  4   4:49.59 F  WLTR Smith, Benjamin S         19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  5   5:18.44 F       Church, Oliver F          18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  6   5:27.54 F       Kennedy, Sanchir T        19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

  7   5:28.44 F       Hassett, Samuel B         17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  8   5:28.68 F       Buckley, Blain M          17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  9   5:33.71 F       Gurdak, Jackson A         19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 10   5:37.15 F       Pappala, Pranav A         18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 11   5:38.54 F       Randazzo, David           17     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 12   5:39.04 F       Balch, John H             16     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 13   5:56.64 F       Miller, Jacob C           19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 14   6:00.14 F       Coerr, Jackson S          18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 15   6:08.11 F       Miralles, Darren P        18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 16   6:09.11 F       Ferramondo, Matteo        18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 17   6:23.77 F       Piehel, Sean R            19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 18   6:25.48 F       Fleury, Timothy L         18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 19   6:29.05 F       Norwood, Harrison T       18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 20   6:38.64 F       Hijazi-Klop, Aidan        19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 21   6:40.26 F       Buckley, Cole P           19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 

Men   3200m Run

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1   9:55.37 F  NREG Lynch, Patrick C          17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  2  10:24.03 F  CONF Gustafson, Sean A         17     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  3  10:26.92 F  WLTR Smith, Benjamin S         19     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  4  10:30.42 F  WLTR McFaul, Justin C          16     12/12/2015  Howard County Winter Festival

  5  10:34.68 F  WLTR Forney, David             18     12/12/2015  Howard County Winter Festival

  6  11:02.18 F  WLTR Church, Oliver F          18      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  7  11:25.06 F       Epstein, Ethan            17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  8  11:30.46 F       Hassett, Samuel B         17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  9  12:00.51 F       Randazzo, David           17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 10  12:24.24 F       Kennedy, Sanchir T        19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 11  12:25.44 F       Pappala, Pranav A         18     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 12  13:06.84 F       Miller, Jacob C           19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

 

Men   55m Hurdles

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

7



Rank Mark Standard Name Class Date Meet

===================================================================================================

  1      8.93 F  CONF Gieseler, John B          16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  2     10.24 F       Kim, Ahreum M             17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  3     10.44 F       Abudiah Mohammad, Zeid    17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

  4     10.54 F       Schlier, Eric C           19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

  5     10.60 F       Feenick, Jack P           18     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  6     10.82 F       Brown, Matthew C          19      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  7     11.44 F       McClarnon, Matthew T      19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

  8     11.54 F       Handley, Joseph E         19     12/11/2015  Annandale – Marshall – McLean – Wakefield

 

Men    Long Jump

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1  16-02.75 F       Gracia, Jason             18     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  2  15-10.75 F       Khan, Aimal               17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  3  15-08.00 F       Han, Jacob R              17     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  4  15-06.50 F       Cessna, Alexander E       17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

  5  14-07.00 F       Torbett, Kyle             16      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 

Men    Triple Jump

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1  34-11.00 F  WLTR Khan, Aimal               17     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  2  33-08.00 F  WLTR Cessna, Alexander E       17      12/5/2015  Statesmen Polar Bear Meet 2015

 

Men    Shot Put

===================================================================================================

                      Name                    Age/Yr 

===================================================================================================

  1  34-03.50 F  WLTR Sandlin, Kyle T           16     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

  2  31-09.50 F       Camillo, Khrystan A       16     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

  3  29-07.00 F       Tran, Logan R             17     12/12/2015  Howard County Winter Festival

  4  28-11.00 F       Cintorino, Lucas E        18     12/19/2015  PR Holiday Invitational

  5  26-02.00 F       Palm, Gannon W            18     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

  6  24-11.00 F       Zinchenko, Lev            17     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton

  7  24-07.75 F       Green, Dillon F           19     12/18/2015  Hayfield – Marshall – Oakton
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